Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
1 Smith, Hayden 0.00 640.80 T T LT - e
290 15.00 21360.00 - - - 20719.20 - - $21,360.00
333 **DENCO MARKETING, RODHES IGA 100.00% 21360.00 0.00
$20,719.20
2 Miller, Pacee 0.00 428.40 - - - - - - -
207 10.00 14280.00 - - - 13851.60 - === $14,280.00
366 **Killbuck Outfitters - Brad Snow, Wol** 100.00% 14280.00 0.00
$13,851.60
3 Miller, Derek 0.00 316.80 - - - - - - -
394 8.00 10560.00 - - - 10243.20 - - $10,560.00
353 ** AG PRO MILLERSBURG, RES AUCTION SERMI0.00% 10560.00 0.00
$10,243.20
4 Schlabach, Lainey 0.00 189.24 - - - - - - -
268 4.75 6308.00 - - - 6118.76 - --- $6,308.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 6308.00 0.00
$6,118.76
5 Snow, Miley 0.00 157.72 - - - - - - -
293 3.75 5257.50 - - - 5099.78 - - $5,257.50
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 5257.50 0.00
$5,099.78
6 Milner, Alli 0.00 142.70 - - - I - - -
213 3.50 4756.50 - - - 4613.80 - --- $4,756.50
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 4756.50 0.00
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August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
I s o $4,613.80
7 Rusk, Cole 0.00 166.80 - - - - -
261 4.00 5560.00 - - - 5393.20 - --- $5,560.00
230 Eques (Pronounced Ekwes) 100.00% 5560.00 0.00
$5,393.20
8 Milner, Jaime 0.00 106.76 - - - - - - -
215 2.75 3558.50 - - - 3451.74 - === $3,558.50
584 J & S Klingler LLC Local Transportation 100.00% 3558.50 0.00
$3,451.74
9 Giauque, Brystin 0.00 130.62 - - - - - - -
84 3.50 4354.00 - - - 4223.38 - --- $4,354.00
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 4354.00 0.00
$4,223.38
10 Schlauch, Juliana 0.00 152.16 - - - - - - -
269 4.00 5072.00 - - - 4919.84 - - $5,072.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 5072.00 0.00
$4,919.84
11 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 133.09 - - - - - - -
193 3.25 4436.25 - - - 4303.16 - - $4,436.25
176 Miller,Mast & Mason 100.00% 4436.25 0.00
$4,303.16
12 Ogi, Casey 0.00 154.01 - - - - - - -
227 3.75 5133.75 - - - 4979.74 - - $5,133.75
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 5133.75 0.00
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August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
$4,979.74
13 Schlegel, Valerie 0.00 85.68 - ——- ——- - - i i
272 2.00 2856.00 - - - 2770.32 - --- $2,856.00
4 Millersburg Ice 100.00% 2856.00 0.00
$2,770.32
14 Croskey, Laina 0.00 187.68 - - - -
52 4.25 6256.00 - - - 6068.32 - - $6,256.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 6256.00 0.00
$6,068.32
15 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 126.75 . - - - - —m- -
200 3.25 4225.00 - - - 4098.25 - - $4,225.00
46 POMERENE HOSPITAL 100.00% 4225.00 0.00
$4,098.25
16 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 189.00 i - - - - - -
311 5.25 6300.00 - - - 6111.00 - --- $6,300.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 6300.00 0.00
$6,111.00
17 Ogi, Emily 0.00 179.52 - - o
228 4.00 5984.00 - - - 5804.48 - === $5,984.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 5984.00 0.00
$5,804.48
18 Harrower, Emily 2.75 0.08 - - - - - - -
391 0.00 2.75 - - - 2.67 - - $2.75
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers

146  Alexander Funeral Home 100.00% 275 000
$2.67
19 Nussbaum, Briseis 0.00 113.02 - - - - - - -
224 2.75 3767.50 - - - 3654.48 - - $3,767.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 3767.50 0.00
$3,654.48
20 Miller, Ashton 0.00 101.86 - - - - - - -
189 225 3395.25 - - - 3293.39 - - $3,395.25
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 3395.25 0.00
$3,293.39
21 Miller, Mazie 0.00 115.29 - - - - - - -
204 3.00 3843.00 - - - 3727.71 - - $3,843.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 50.00% 1921.50 0.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 50.00% 1921.50 0.00
$3,727.71
22 Schuch, Andrea 0.00 251.50 - - - - - - -
281 5.75 8383.50 - - - 8132.00 - - $8,383.50
348 SUNRISE CO-OP AND AG PRO MILLERSBURG 100.00% 8383.50 0.00
$8,132.00
23 Milner, Paulina 0.00 135.62 - --- --- --- - - -
218 3.25 4520.75 - - - 4385.13 - - $4,520.75
146  Alexander Funeral Home 100.00% 4520.75 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
I s o $4,385.13
24 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 173.52 - ——- ——- - - i i
53 4.00 5784.00 - - - 5610.48 - - $5,784.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 5784.00 0.00
$5,610.48
25 Root, Jaxson 0.00 76.28 - - - - - - -
258 2.25 2542.50 - - - 2466.22 - - $2,542.50
268 The Villas of Berlin 100.00% 2542.50 0.00
$2,466.22
26 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 147.94 - - - - - - -
109 3.50 4931.50 - - - 4783.56 - - $4,931.50
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 4931.50 0.00
$4,783.56
27 Heffelfinger, Brayden 0.00 116.82 - - - - -- - -
102 2.75 3894.00 - - - 3777.18 - - $3,894.00
362 Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 3894.00 0.00
$3,777.18
28 Schneider, Aubrey 0.00 116.85 - - - - -- - -
276 2.50 3895.00 - - - 3778.15 - - $3,895.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 3895.00 0.00
$3,778.15
29 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 90.45 - - - - -- - -
107 3.00 3015.00 - - - 2924.55 - - $3,015.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 3015.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
$2,924.55
30 Schneider, Ian 0.00 83.97 - - - - - - -
279 2.25 2799.00 - - - 2715.03 - --- $2,799.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2799.00 0.00
$2,715.03
31 Jones, Alexis 0.00 78.18 - - - - - - -
142 2.00 2606.00 - - - 2527.82 - - $2,606.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 2606.00 0.00
$2,527.82
32 Jones, Austin 0.00 70.26 - - - - - - -
143 2.00 2342.00 - - - 2271.74 - - $2,342.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2342.00 0.00
$2,271.74
33 Heffelfinger, Camryn 0.00 72.72 i - - - - - -
103 2.00 2424.00 - - - 2351.28 - --- $2,424.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 2424.00 0.00
$2,351.28
Totals: $2.75 $5,232.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$174,403.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $169,171.16 $169,171.16 $0.00 $0.00 $174,403.25
# Animals Sold: 33 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 3.8864 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $174,403.25
Average Seller Price: $5,284.95
Total Weight: 44007.00
End Of Report
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